Crew Grp Cla
Grp

- - 75
-

. s
-

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

4 502

4 500

504

¥ 506

4 507

v 505

503

+ 511

¥ 508

1 408
v 513

1 523
1 409
¥ 521
1 514
¥ 510
¥ 509

v 411

522
410
+ 512
J 524

SOTNIKOV Dmitry/AKHMADEEV Ruslan
AKHMETZIANOQV ligiz

VIAZOVICH Siarhei/HARANIN Pavel
ZAPAROSHCHANKA Anton

SHIBALOV Anton/NIKITIN Dmitrii
TATARINOV Ivan

NIKOLAEV Eduard/IAKOVLEV Evgenii
ROMANOV Iskander

VISHNEUSKI Aliaksei/NOVIKAU Maksim
SACHUK Siarhei

KARGINOV Andrey/MOKEEV Andrey
MALKOV Ivan

MARDEEV Airat/SVISTUNOV Dmitrii
AKHMETOV Vadim

VAN DEN BRINK Maarten/DE GRAAFF Wouter
KOZLOVSKY Daniel

MURYLEV Vitaliy/SHVED Aliaksandr
KRAHELSKIY Andrei

KUPRIYANOV Sergey/KUPRIYANOV Alexandr
KRENEV Sergei

GANBAATAR Erdenesuren/SEROCHIR Ariunbold

KARIMOV Bogdan/ARSLANOV Albert
RYBAKOV Vladimir

UDIIKHUU Byambatsogt/UDIIKHUU Byambadelger
ENKHBAT Orgil/ENKHEE Enkh Angalan

ZAJAC Magdalena/CZACHOR Jacek

KHLEBOV Alexey/FILIAKIN Aleksandr

SHKLYAEV Mikhail/MOISEEV Vladimir

VAN DEN BRINK Mitchel/MOUW Rijk
VAN VOSKUILEN Erris

BATDORJ Baatar/BATTUR Sainbayar
SHALYGIN Sergei/KANIVETC Artem
AMAR Burentogtokh/MAGVAN Ulziisakhan
LAGUTA Aleksandr/GUSHCHIN Viacheslav

Silk Way Rally (Open)

Provisional Classification of SS 2 (Novosibirsk to Gorno-Altaisk)
Classement Provisoire SS 2 (Novosibirsk a Gorno-Altaisk)
(SS length / Longueur SS 132.74 km)

BYAMBASUREN Bat Undral/ERDENEBAT Erdenetungalag

A Gorno-Altaisk, le 04/07/2021 a 12h

Patrick Bouteiller
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Positions
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BRP Can-Am Maverick XRS
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Kamaz 43509

MAZ 6440RR

Kamaz 43509

Kamaz 43509

MAZ 6440RR

Kamaz 43509

Kamaz 4326

Renault C460

MAZ 6440RR

Kamaz 4326

Kamaz 4323

BRP Can-Am Maverick X3

BRP Can-Am Maverick

Toyota Land Cruiser

12

13

14

4

12

13

14

4

1

5

15

6

Gaz C41R13
Gaz C41R13

Volvo FMX

BRP Can-Am Maverick
Toyota Land Cruiser
BRP Can-Am Maverick
Gaz C41R13

BRP Can-Am Maverick X3
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Date: 04/07/2021
Time: 11:33:46
Page: 1/1

Average first: 88 km/h for 132.74 km.
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7 SPUTAIK

1:30:05

1:33:27

1:33:55

1:34:13

1:34:31

1:34:41

1:39:04

1:40:06

1:41:15

1:43:02

1:45:34
1:46:04

1:47:25
1:50:24
1:52:48
2:01:32
2:05:55
2:07:44

2:12:09
2:25:48
2:28:41
2:35:42
3:20:00

Vehicle overal | Diff | Diffprev
leader car
1

+3:22 +3:22
+3:50 +0:28
+4:08 +0:18
+4:26 +0:18
+4:36 +0:10
+8:59 +4:23
+10:01 +1:02
+11:10 +1:09
+12:57 +1:47
+15:29 +2:32
+15:59 +0:30
+17:20 +1:21
+20:19 +2:59
+22:43 +2:24
+31:27 +8:44
+35:50 +4:23
+37:39 +1:49
+42:04 +4:25
+55:43 +13:39
+58:36 +2:53
+1:05:37 +7:01
+1:49:55 +44:18



